
Monday, April 8, 2002 - Continued _ 

213683 LLOYD RICHARDS 
213685 PINNACLE TRAINING & 
213686 PINNACLE TRAINING & 
213788 CITY MAP SERVICE INC 
213789 CITY MAP SERVICE INC | 

2001 - 2002 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY 
207672 PATROL TECHNOLOGY 
209274 TEXAS BARCODE SYSTEMS 
213201 INTL ASSOCIATION OF COURT 
213457 CORRECTIONS CORPORATION 
213458 | CORRECTIONS CORPORATION 
213459 = CORRECTIONS CORPORATION 
213701 BENNETT STEEL INC 
213703 RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 
213704 RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, 
213732 = METROCALL 
213760 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
213761 USCELLULAR 
213797 | QUARLES GROUP, THE 
213842 BUSINESS TRAVEL 

2001 - 2002 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
202335 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
202335 MCINTOSH SERVICES INC 
204994 DOOLEY BOB ELECTRIC INC 
208102 BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
208177. BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
208177. BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
208447 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
208750 = DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208750 | DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208750 | DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208750 | DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208750  DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208751 | DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208751 | DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208751 | DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
208751 | DYNACARE OKLAHOMA 
209335 US POSTAL SERVICE 
209357. ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
210626 POLK DIRECTORIES 
210689 | ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
210689 | ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
210689 | ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
210689 | ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
210689 ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
210690 ENGINEERED RECOVERY 
210813 | MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH 
211095 PHYSICIAN SALES & 
211356 = KENTRON HEALTHCARE INC 
211356 | KENTRON HEALTHCARE INC 
212077. BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
212165 10S CAPITAL 
212700 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC 
212701 LAKESHORE LEARNING 
212703 SMILE MAKERS INC 
212787 BOONE & BOONE SALES CO 
212823 | KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY 
212884 | HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS USA 
212884 | HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS USA 
212887 HOWTO READ YOUR BABY 
213080 GALLS INC 
213196 | SOFTWARE HOUSE INTL INC 
213196 | SOFTWARE HOUSE INTL INC 
213243 SOUND ADVICE 
213262 | WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
213262 | WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
213262 | WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
213262 | WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
213266 SEARS 
213266 SEARS , 
213296 INJOY VIDEO PRODUCTIONS 
213429 BLACKRKINC 

EMPLOYMENT SERVICE 
TRAINING 
TRAINING 
MAPS & MAP SERVICE 
MAPS & MAP SERVICE 

CLOTHING & UNIFORM 
DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
TRAINING 
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGE 
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGE 
CONTRACTED SERVICES 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
LEGAL SERVICES 
LEGAL SERVICES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
PROPERTY INSURANCE, 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OTHER SERVICES 

' PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
OTHER SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
OTHER SERVICES 
TRAINING 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
OTHER SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

2,120.54 
975.00 
780.00 
110.00 
266.50 

398.50 
3,809.05 
675.00 

13,372.53 
11,417.08 

1,272,552.66 
5,330.00 
5,136.40 
1,495.00 

77.01 
98.00 

910.69 
80,880.00 
1,030.00 

67.00 
122.33 

1,175.00 
32.50 
5.00 

15.00 
130.00 
16.00 

1,223.13 
45.45 
41.30 

2,104.80 
1,009.14 

19.75 
27.80 
66.10 

1,750.90 
55.20 

313.50 
13.80 
20.70 
6.90 

13.80 
20.70 

_ 84.50 
225.00 
355.88 
134.00 
134.00 
100.00 
728.24 

4.14 
16.90 

199.55 
110.00 

6.68 
99.94 
28.99 

920.00 
753.43 

3,343.86 
743.08 

3,200.00 
56.00 
52.00 
38.00 
78.00 

299.98 
149.99 
373.80 

1,000.40 


