Monday, April 8, 2002 - Continued			
213683	LLOYD RICHARDS	EMPLOYMENT SERVICE	2,120.54
213685	PINNACLE TRAINING &	TRAINING	2,120.54 975.00
213686	PINNACLE TRAINING &	TRAINING	780.00
213788 213789	CITY MAP SERVICE INC CITY MAP SERVICE INC	MAPS & MAP SERVICE	110.00
213709	CITT MAP SERVICE INC	MAPS & MAP SERVICE	266.50
2001 - 2002 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORITY			
207672 209274	PATROL TECHNOLOGY TEXAS BARCODE SYSTEMS	CLOTHING & UNIFORM DATA PROCESSING EQUIP	398.50 3,809.05
213201	INTL ASSOCIATION OF COURT	TRAINING	675.00
213457	CORRECTIONS CORPORATION	MISCELLANEOUS CHARGE	13,372.53
213458 213459	CORRECTIONS CORPORATION CORRECTIONS CORPORATION	MISCELLANEOUS CHARGE CONTRACTED SERVICES	11,417.08 1,272,552.66
213701	BENNETT STEEL INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	5,330.00
213703	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	LEGAL SERVICES	5,136.40
213704 213732	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL, METROCALL	LEGAL SERVICES COMMUNICATIONS SERV	1,495.00 77.01
213760	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	98.00
213761	U S CELLULAR	COMMUNICATIONS SERV	910.69
213797 213842	QUARLES GROUP, THE BUSINESS TRAVEL	PROPERTY INSURANCE TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	80,880.00 1,030.00
213642	DUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	1,030.00
2001 - 2002 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
202335 202335	MCINTOSH SERVICES INC MCINTOSH SERVICES INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	67.00 122.33
204994	DOOLEY BOB ELECTRIC INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,175.00
208102	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	32.50
208177 208177	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	5.00 15.00
208177	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	OTHER SERVICES	130.00
208750	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	16.00
208750	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	1,223.13
208750 208750	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	45.45 41.30
208750	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	2,104.80
208751	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	1,009.14
208751 208751	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	19.75 27.80
208751	DYNACARE OKLAHOMA	PROF. & TECH. SERVICE	66.10
209335	U S POSTAL SERVICE	COMMUNICATIONS SERV OTHER SERVICES	1,750.90
209357 210626	ENGINEERED RECOVERY POLK DIRECTORIES	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	55.20 313.50
210689	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	13.80
210689	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	20.70
210689 210689	ENGINEERED RECOVERY ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES OTHER SERVICES	6.90 13.80
210689	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	20.70
210690	ENGINEERED RECOVERY	OTHER SERVICES	34.50
210813 211095	MOORE-NORMAN AREA VO-TECH PHYSICIAN SALES &	TRAINING CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	225.00 355.88
211356	KENTRON HEALTHCARE INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	134.00
211356	KENTRON HEALTHCARE INC	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY	
212077 212165	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC IOS CAPITAL	CHEMICAL & LABORATORY EQUIP LEASE-PURCHASE	100.00 728.24
212700	SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	4.14
212701	LAKESHORE LEARNING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	16.90
212703 212787	SMILE MAKERS INC BOONE & BOONE SALES CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	199.55 110.00
212823	KAPLANS SCHOOL SUPPLY	OPERATING SUPPLIES	6.68
212884	HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS USA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	99.94
212884 212887	HARBOR FREIGHT TOOLS USA HOW TO READ YOUR BABY	OPERATING SUPPLIES SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	28.99 920.00
213080	GALLS INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	753.43
213196	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC	DATA PROCESSING SERV	3,343.86
213196 213243	SOFTWARE HOUSE INT'L INC SOUND ADVICE	DATA PROCESSING SERV OTHER SERVICES	743.08 3,200.00
213262	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	56.00
213262	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES	52.00
213262 213262	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	UTILITY SERVICES UTILITY SERVICES	38.00 78.00
213262	SEARS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	299.98
213266	SEARS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	149.99
213296	INJOY VIDEO PRODUCTIONS	OPERATING SUPPLIES OFFICE EQUIPMENT	373.80 1,000.40
213429	BLACK R K INC	OLLICE EMOILMENT	1,000.40